
94% VENISON CANNED PÂTÉS
MADE IN NEW ZEALAND 

100% Nutritionally Complete & Balanced Diet for Maintenance

A Family Brand with a Big Heart.®
*less taxes and reserves

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONRAWZ100

TWO 6 & 13 OZ. RECIPES FOR DOGS • TWO 3 & 6 OZ. RECIPES FOR CATS 



Visit us at
rawznaturalpetfood.com

*less taxes and reserves

©RAWZ Natural Pet Food 2025. All Rights Reserved.

Venison is #1 ingredient
Novel protein for pets with food allergies/sensitivities

New Zealand Green Mussels
Natural anti-inflammatory, high protein, low fat

Nutrient-Rich Goat's Milk
Excellent protein source, helps support digestion

Family owned and operated

RAWZ 94% Venison  Canned Pâtés
 
Venison Recipe with Goat’s Milk for Cats 3 oz.

Venison Recipe with Goat’s Milk for Cats 6 oz.

Venison Recipe with Green Mussels for Cats 3 oz.

Venison Recipe with Green Mussels for Cats 6 oz.

Venison Recipe with Goat’s Milk for Dogs 6 oz.

Venison Recipe with Goat’s Milk for Dogs 13 oz.

Venison Recipe with Green Mussels for Dogs 6 oz.

Venison Recipe with Green Mussels for Dogs 13 oz.

8-17254-02251-7

8-17254-02261-6

8-17254-02252-4

8-17254-02262-3

8-17254-02265-4

8-17254-02269-2

8-17254-02266-1

8-17254-02270-8

8-17254-02249-4

8-17254-02259-3

8-17254-02250-0

8-17254-02260-9

8-17254-02263-0

8-17254-02267-8

8-17254-02264-7

8-17254-02268-5

UPC (Case)               UPC (Each) Order Qty.Cans/Case

24

24

24

24

24

12

24

12

Founding Sponsor

Scan to
learn our
story

TWO 6 & 13 OZ. RECIPES FOR DOGS
TWO 3 & 6 OZ. RECIPES FOR CATS

RAWZ100 Updated September 2025

Made in

New Zealand

Made in New Zealand
94% VENISON CANNED PÂTÉS


