

100% PROFITS DONATED* 94% VENISON CANNED PÂTÉS MADE IN NEW ZEALAND

100% Nutritionally Complete & Balanced Diet for Maintenance



TWO 6 & 13 OZ. RECIPES FOR DOGS • TWO 3 & 6 OZ. RECIPES FOR CATS

A Family Brand with a Big Heart.

*less taxes and reserves







94% VENISON CANNED PÂTÉS

Made in New Zealand

TWO 6 & 13 OZ. RECIPES FOR DOGS TWO 3 & 6 OZ. RECIPES FOR CATS

Venison is #1 ingredient

Novel protein for pets with food allergies/sensitivities

New Zealand Green Mussels

Natural anti-inflammatory, high protein, low fat

Nutrient-Rich Goat's Milk

Excellent protein source, helps support digestion

RAWZ 94% Venison Canned Pâtés	UPC (Case)	UPC (Each)	Cans/Case	Order Qty.
Venison Recipe with Goat's Milk for Cats 3 oz.	8-17254-02251-7	8-17254-02249-4	24	
Venison Recipe with Goat's Milk for Cats 6 oz.	8-17254-02261-6	8-17254-02259-3	24	
Venison Recipe with Green Mussels for Cats 3 oz.	8-17254-02252-4	8-17254-02250-0	24	
Venison Recipe with Green Mussels for Cats 6 oz.	8-17254-02262-3	8-17254-02260-9	24	
Venison Recipe with Goat's Milk for Dogs 6 oz.	8-17254-02265-4	8-17254-02263-0	24	
Venison Recipe with Goat's Milk for Dogs 13 oz.	8-17254-02269-2	8-17254-02267-8	12	
Venison Recipe with Green Mussels for Dogs 6 oz.	8-17254-02266-1	8-17254-02264-7	24	
Venison Recipe with Green Mussels for Dogs 13 oz.	8-17254-02270-8	8-17254-02268-5	12	



Scan to learn our story

Family owned and operated



Visit us at rawznaturalpetfood.com

*less taxes and reserves